
Bib First name Last name Category Age Gender City State Time Swimwear
ll Ilsa Feierabend 30 to 34 32 Female Clackamas OR 4:10:35.4 Category 1
69 Haleigh Werner 55 to 59 55 Female Olympia WA 4:28:58.8 Category 2
59 chad schneider 50 to 54 51 Male coogee N/A 4:35:09.7 Category 1
71 Noah Peng 18 to 24 20 Male Portland OR 4:46:09.2 Category 2
51 Elizabeth Harding 50 to 54 50 Female Charlotte VT 4:47:36.7 Category 2
68 Addie Paige 18 to 24 24 Female Seattle WA 4:48:12.9 Category 1
56 John Apker 60 to 64 63 Male Omaha NE 4:48:31.0 Category 2
62 Mike Shultz 50 to 54 53 Male Woodinville WA 4:51:04.1 Category 1
41 Matthew Braun 45 to 49 49 Male Meridian ID 4:52:46.6 Category 1
66 Emily Arcuri 30 to 34 32 Female Beaverton OR 4:55:10.5 Category 1
74 Ashley Mitson 30 to 34 31 Female Bellingham WA 4:57:06.4 Category 1
73 Erin Cavender 30 to 34 30 Female Beaverton OR 4:58:39.5 Category 1
26 Emma Gaulke-Janowski 30 to 34 31 Female Seattle WA 5:04:34.5 Category 1
33 Michael Hitsky 45 to 49 45 Male Ashland OR 5:04:40.1 Category 1
50 Patrick Cooper 30 to 34 31 Male Portland OR 5:07:04.6 Category 1
65 Kayla Kobelin 30 to 34 30 Female Bend OR 5:07:15.2 Category 1
34 Todd Bequette 55 to 59 55 Male Milton WI 5:08:25.9 Category 1
55 michael kula 50 to 54 52 Male Tacoma WA 5:10:31.0 Category 1
60 Stanley Vela 60 to 64 62 Male Ocean Park WA 5:12:50.6 Category 1
63 Hannah Peter 35 to 39 35 Female Eugene OR 5:17:37.5 Category 1
10 Joel Swartz 65 to 69 66 Male Santa Fe NM 5:24:10.8 Category 2
54 Denise Simens 35 to 39 37 Female Seattle WA 5:24:54.1 Category 1
46 HASSAN GHOZLAN 35 to 39 39 Male San Diego CA 5:25:14.2 Category 1
40 Emma Song 18 to 24 23 Female Seattle WA 5:25:42.8 Category 1
22 Lillian Steuben 35 to 39 38 Female Palo Alto CA 5:27:04.4 Category 1
53 Kevin Glenn 35 to 39 38 Male Portland OR 5:28:49.7 Category 1
43 Emily Clark 40 to 44 41 Female Albuquerque NM 5:28:58.4 Category 2
47 Jeff Frawley 40 to 44 42 Male Las Cruces NM 5:29:54.3 Category 1
24 Martin Toney 25 to 29 26 Male Portland OR 5:30:26.3 Category 1
36 Sean Larson 55 to 59 55 Male Omaha NE 5:30:49.5 Category 2
18 Becky Cleavenger 60 to 64 61 Female Camarillo CA 5:31:52.7 Category 1
42 Sarah Beth Wood 35 to 39 39 Female Seattle WA 5:33:12.6 Category 1
12 Alison Aylesworth 45 to 49 47 Female Burien WA 5:35:39.5 Category 1
15 Eric Durban 65 to 69 69 Male Maple Valley WA 5:36:53.3 Category 1
61 Christian Tujo 50 to 54 53 Male Gig Harbor WA 5:38:38.1 Category 1
27 Matthew Schollard 40 to 44 43 Male Hood River OR 5:39:42.1 Category 1
57 Andrew Cunningham 35 to 39 36 Male San Francisco CA 5:40:18.9 Category 1
21 Shannon Keegan 50 to 54 50 Female Talent OR 5:42:31.0 Category 1
28 Kelsey Kinderknecht 30 to 34 32 Female Somerville MA 5:43:19.8 Category 1
31 Todd Lantry 45 to 49 49 Male Ashland OR 5:43:28.1 Category 1
48 Brad Cota 45 to 49 49 Male Portland OR 5:44:35.5 Category 1
19 Erin Tyler 45 to 49 45 Female Newport OR 5:45:56 Category 1
29 Dominic Buttaccio 35 to 39 38 Male Hood River OR 5:45:56 Category 1
52 Mike Wayte 55 to 59 57 Male Seattle WA 5:45:56 Category 2
45 Allison Corcoran 18 to 24 19 Female Portland OR 5:46:04.6 Category 2
5 Rachel Croghan 35 to 39 39 Female Port Orchard WA 5:46:50.8 Category 1
30 Courtney Belin 25 to 29 28 Female Centennial CO 5:49:00.1 Category 1
4 Kevin Simpson 40 to 44 40 Male Issaquah WA 5:50:44.6 Category 1
39 Kelly Wolffe 30 to 34 30 Female Seattle WA 5:54:37.8 Category 1
13 Carli Cota 35 to 39 38 Female Houston TX 5:56:07.0 Category 1
64 Valerie Sahakian 35 to 39 34 Female Eugene OR 5:56:46.3 Category 1
8 Grant Britton 25 to 29 25 Male Nashville TN 6:03:18.7 Category 1
38 Robin Latajka 50 to 54 52 Female Calgary N/A 6:07:13.0 Category 1
16 Daniel Ambrose 65 to 69 69 Male Eugene OR 6:08:43.6 Category 1
49 Johanna Peeters Weem 18 to 24 20 Female Forest Grove OR 6:14:01.8 Category 1
23 Heather Martin 60 to 64 64 Female Santa Rosa CA 6:17:40.6 Category 1
17 Brianna Morrison 25 to 29 29 Female Portland OR 6:20:09.5 Category 1
25 Warren Wild 60 to 64 61 Male Albuquerque NM 6:20:41.5 Category 1
3 Carly Schmidt 35 to 39 39 Female Eugene OR 6:27:06.9 Category 1
7 Michael Healey 70 to 74 71 Male Troutdale OR 6:32:39.7 Category 1
32 Stephen Stoneham 50 to 54 53 Male Vancouver WA 6:41:04.9 Category 1
35 Hannah Grigg 30 to 34 33 Female Portland OR 6:42:51.6 Category 1
37 Michelle Goodwin 30 to 34 30 Female San Francisco CA 6:43:09.7 Category 1
14 Laura Pigion 40 to 44 42 Female Hillsboro OR 6:56:08.4 Category 1
1 Sarah Rothenberg 60 to 64 62 Female Corvallis OR DNF Category 2
2 Stacie Cannon 40 to 44 42 Female Sherwood OR DNF Category 1
70 Scot Sullivan 55 to 59 58 Male Portland OR DNF Category 1

PORTLAND BRIDGE SWIM PRELIMINARY RESULTS
OVERALL



Bib First name Last name Category Age Gender City State Time Swimwear
ll Ilsa Feierabend 30 to 34 32 Female Clackamas OR 4:10:35.4 Category 1
68 Addie Paige 18 to 24 24 Female Seattle WA 4:48:12.9 Category 1
66 Emily Arcuri 30 to 34 32 Female Beaverton OR 4:55:10.5 Category 1
74 Ashley Mitson 30 to 34 31 Female Bellingham WA 4:57:06.4 Category 1
73 Erin Cavender 30 to 34 30 Female Beaverton OR 4:58:39.5 Category 1
26 Emma Gaulke-Janowski 30 to 34 31 Female Seattle WA 5:04:34.5 Category 1
65 Kayla Kobelin 30 to 34 30 Female Bend OR 5:07:15.2 Category 1
63 Hannah Peter 35 to 39 35 Female Eugene OR 5:17:37.5 Category 1
54 Denise Simens 35 to 39 37 Female Seattle WA 5:24:54.1 Category 1
40 Emma Song 18 to 24 23 Female Seattle WA 5:25:42.8 Category 1
22 Lillian Steuben 35 to 39 38 Female Palo Alto CA 5:27:04.4 Category 1
18 Becky Cleavenger 60 to 64 61 Female Camarillo CA 5:31:52.7 Category 1
42 Sarah Beth Wood 35 to 39 39 Female Seattle WA 5:33:12.6 Category 1
12 Alison Aylesworth 45 to 49 47 Female Burien WA 5:35:39.5 Category 1
21 Shannon Keegan 50 to 54 50 Female Talent OR 5:42:31.0 Category 1
28 Kelsey Kinderknecht 30 to 34 32 Female Somerville MA 5:43:19.8 Category 1
19 Erin Tyler 45 to 49 45 Female Newport OR 5:45:56 Category 1
5 Rachel Croghan 35 to 39 39 Female Port Orchard WA 5:46:50.8 Category 1
30 Courtney Belin 25 to 29 28 Female Centennial CO 5:49:00.1 Category 1
39 Kelly Wolffe 30 to 34 30 Female Seattle WA 5:54:37.8 Category 1
13 Carli Cota 35 to 39 38 Female Houston TX 5:56:07.0 Category 1
64 Valerie Sahakian 35 to 39 34 Female Eugene OR 5:56:46.3 Category 1
38 Robin Latajka 50 to 54 52 Female Calgary N/A 6:07:13.0 Category 1
49 Johanna Peeters Weem 18 to 24 20 Female Forest Grove OR 6:14:01.8 Category 1
23 Heather Martin 60 to 64 64 Female Santa Rosa CA 6:17:40.6 Category 1
17 Brianna Morrison 25 to 29 29 Female Portland OR 6:20:09.5 Category 1
3 Carly Schmidt 35 to 39 39 Female Eugene OR 6:27:06.9 Category 1
35 Hannah Grigg 30 to 34 33 Female Portland OR 6:42:51.6 Category 1
37 Michelle Goodwin 30 to 34 30 Female San Francisco CA 6:43:09.7 Category 1
14 Laura Pigion 40 to 44 42 Female Hillsboro OR 6:56:08.4 Category 1
2 Stacie Cannon 40 to 44 42 Female Sherwood OR DNF Category 1

PORTLAND BRIDGE SWIM PRELIMINARY RESULTS
WOMEN CATEGORY 1



Bib First name Last name Category Age Gender City State Time Swimwear
69 Haleigh Werner 55 to 59 55 Female Olympia WA 4:28:58.8 Category 2
51 Elizabeth Harding 50 to 54 50 Female Charlotte VT 4:47:36.7 Category 2
43 Emily Clark 40 to 44 41 Female Albuquerque NM 5:28:58.4 Category 2
45 Allison Corcoran 18 to 24 19 Female Portland OR 5:46:04.6 Category 2
1 Sarah Rothenberg 60 to 64 62 Female Corvallis OR DNF Category 2

PORTLAND BRIDGE SWIM PRELIMINARY RESULTS
WOMEN CATEGORY 2



Bib First name Last name Category Age Gender City State Time Swimwear
59 chad schneider 50 to 54 51 Male coogee N/A 4:35:09.7 Category 1
62 Mike Shultz 50 to 54 53 Male Woodinville WA 4:51:04.1 Category 1
41 Matthew Braun 45 to 49 49 Male Meridian ID 4:52:46.6 Category 1
33 Michael Hitsky 45 to 49 45 Male Ashland OR 5:04:40.1 Category 1
50 Patrick Cooper 30 to 34 31 Male Portland OR 5:07:04.6 Category 1
34 Todd Bequette 55 to 59 55 Male Milton WI 5:08:25.9 Category 1
55 michael kula 50 to 54 52 Male Tacoma WA 5:10:31.0 Category 1
60 Stanley Vela 60 to 64 62 Male Ocean Park WA 5:12:50.6 Category 1
46 HASSAN GHOZLAN 35 to 39 39 Male San Diego CA 5:25:14.2 Category 1
53 Kevin Glenn 35 to 39 38 Male Portland OR 5:28:49.7 Category 1
47 Jeff Frawley 40 to 44 42 Male Las Cruces NM 5:29:54.3 Category 1
24 Martin Toney 25 to 29 26 Male Portland OR 5:30:26.3 Category 1
15 Eric Durban 65 to 69 69 Male Maple Valley WA 5:36:53.3 Category 1
61 Christian Tujo 50 to 54 53 Male Gig Harbor WA 5:38:38.1 Category 1
27 Matthew Schollard 40 to 44 43 Male Hood River OR 5:39:42.1 Category 1
57 Andrew Cunningham 35 to 39 36 Male San Francisco CA 5:40:18.9 Category 1
31 Todd Lantry 45 to 49 49 Male Ashland OR 5:43:28.1 Category 1
48 Brad Cota 45 to 49 49 Male Portland OR 5:44:35.5 Category 1
29 Dominic Buttaccio 35 to 39 38 Male Hood River OR 5:45:56 Category 1
4 Kevin Simpson 40 to 44 40 Male Issaquah WA 5:50:44.6 Category 1
8 Grant Britton 25 to 29 25 Male Nashville TN 6:03:18.7 Category 1
16 Daniel Ambrose 65 to 69 69 Male Eugene OR 6:08:43.6 Category 1
25 Warren Wild 60 to 64 61 Male Albuquerque NM 6:20:41.5 Category 1
7 Michael Healey 70 to 74 71 Male Troutdale OR 6:32:39.7 Category 1
32 Stephen Stoneham 50 to 54 53 Male Vancouver WA 6:41:04.9 Category 1
70 Scot Sullivan 55 to 59 58 Male Portland OR DNF Category 1

PORTLAND BRIDGE SWIM PRELIMINARY RESULTS
MEN CATEGORY 1



Bib First name Last name Category Age Gender City State Time Swimwear
71 Noah Peng 18 to 24 20 Male Portland OR 4:46:09.2 Category 2
56 John Apker 60 to 64 63 Male Omaha NE 4:48:31.0 Category 2
10 Joel Swartz 65 to 69 66 Male Santa Fe NM 5:24:10.8 Category 2
36 Sean Larson 55 to 59 55 Male Omaha NE 5:30:49.5 Category 2
52 Mike Wayte 55 to 59 57 Male Seattle WA 5:45:56 Category 2

PORTLAND BRIDGE SWIM PRELIMINARY RESULTS
MEN CATEGORY 2


